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W5034 EQUILAND SENTOWER OUDSBERGEN OPGLABBEEK

14 september 2019 PR01 Manche Epplejeck Cup - 100-105

14 september 2019 PR02 Serie 2 - 120

14 september 2019 PR03 Manche Cavalor Cup - 115
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1 Houtmeyers Anisa Cavallo Z 11003450 J 03 956338

2 Vranken Kyana Bartok Van De Distelhoeve 11011001 J 03 977534

3 Pellens Steffie Casanova Z 10215335 J 08 971837

4 Jackers Leander Cadence Z 10412182 J 03 911146

5 Gabriels Linda Dilandra van de Leeuwerik 10437495 J 03 954945

6 Vaes Kelly Gytha vh Hemmenhof 10409485 J 03 957838

7 Mulders Ruben Cassandro 10081121 J 16 967411

8 Daerden Wout Icarus W.D. 10435934 J 08 998592

9 Van Roy Ephsieny Whitny Vd Laarse Heide 10053985 J 08 973215

10 Houben Kirsten Genifer 10401633 J 03 940216

11 Vandeplas Sarah Fortuna 11107893 J 03 940110

12 Palmans Dirk Adimo Z 10405839 J 03 986869

13 Schuppen William Hades van 't Wijerhof 10405738 J 08 945810

14 Dillien Nicky Alonsa S 10429236 J 16 958028

15 Houten Zita Alfa Z 10038041 J 08 951892

16 Both Marijke Priska van de Eilandhoeve 10454455 J 08 997213

17 Rus Mira Paladin De Mels 11002528 J 03 925138

18 Grootjans Stefanie Efertiti V/h Dingenshof 10423020 J 03 933431

19 Wuyts Gitte Violetta 10094763 J 03 955278

20 Engelen Dorien Kinte Van De Grauwe Berg 10920904 J 08 963968

21 Claessens Florian India Van 't Gestelhof 11075267 J 03 ######

22 Houben Ruben Orkando HR 10984110 J16 990868

23 Vandermeeren Hanne O'Nabab De Bourguignon 10035322 J 08 997597

24 Van Der Rijt Frauke I Carrera Texass HH 10098399 J 03 999348

25 Migliorini Noa Joy Rider 10923617 J 03 961232

26 Bouwens Daphné Marcus quintus 10986222 J 03 981703

27 Gabriels Linda Kita Van 't Klissen 10437495 J 03 963949

28 Bosch Laura Dame Blanche 10956136 C 03 942038

29 Luyten Merithe Shokolaitique Royale Z 10054930 J 16 991076

30 Vanaenrode Jolien Denver 10075971 J 03 923140

31 Van Olmen Ellen Amaretto 10000124 J 03 952910

32 Leyen Sara Gaia 11072610 J 03 ######

33 Moris Tom Brenda 11084477 J 08 987733

34 Mertens Liesl Balbasor vh Legitahof Z 10982150 J 08 984414

35 Henot Jonas Abra kadabra vd heide z BW 10963837 J 08 ######

36 Cartenstadt Michelle Arnold 10052388 J 03 985072

37 Gerits Niels Idalgo 10042588 J 03 950514

38 Vanheel Famke Curiosa vd Paardesmidse Z 10978432 J 03 958009

39 Josse Karen Cuartz D Hathor Z 10423634 J 03 951089

40 Engelen Jannick Forever 10613165 J 03 964194

41 Houtmeyers Anisa Hardy van het Buekenhof 11003450 J 03 944792

42 Vranken Kyana Argo Z 11011001 J 03 984040

43 Leen Emma Contessa 11067960 J 08 985128

44 Martens Britt Udina 10959776 J 03 991546

45 Schroyen Hanneke Orfee 10097197 J 03 990514

46 Verstreken Jolien Kyoto Van 't Elzenhof 10934924 J 03 968363

47 Hermans Franky Nougat van Oterhof Z 10405721 J 16 994636

48 Grootjans Stefanie Identity van't heike 10423020 J 03 960649

49 Melon Ines Jhuwell 10917258 J 03 991121

50 Lenaerts Nathalie Damoiselle 10421081 J 03 963517

51 Niebojewski Zora Fabiene 10071225 J 03 934697

52 Eerdekens Jill Seven 10967560 J 03 985417

53 Jacobs Gert Faro 10438761 J 03 964165

54 Grondelaers Sana Tsari z 11007877 J 08 991342
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55 Theybers Dorien Alegro von Rocherath Z BW 10942300 J 08 ######

56 Geuens Aquilla Date Z 10930720 J 03 984675

57 Swerts Silke Lardento Vd Watertoren 11029879 J 03 971891

58 Bastiaens Marc Optima 10405017 J 16 993630

59 Houben Ruben Pinokkio HR 10984110 J16 997653

60 Mourmans Romy Emajely 10212060 J 03 984530

61 Walczak Katrien Fliko 10988265 J 03 972020

62 Ceulemans Gary Cara Z 10409752 J 03 946504

63 Bottelbergs Jodie Co Men Co 10964280 J 03 994247

64 Pellens Steffie Champ Z 10215335 J 08 972112

65 Jackers Leander Natchina van de Vlasput BW 10412182 J 03 997274

66 Vaes Kelly Nolan Van Het Hemmenhof Z 10409485 J 03 984862

67 Mulders Ruben Justin 10081121 J 16 ######

68 Daerden Wout Japiti Toulon mp 10435934 J 08 998594

69 Engelen Jannick capriaat wolfsven z 10613165 J 03 992664

70 Van Roy Ephsieny Foia 10053985 J 08 994263

71 Houben Kirsten Hades 10401633 J 03 950312

72 Vandeplas Sarah Necco 11107893 J 03 ######

73 Palmans Dirk Dutch Pleasure 10405839 J 03 991067

74 Schuppen William Kastro 10405738 J 08 965023

75 Dillien Nicky Texas Z 10429236 J 16 977491

76 Houten Zita Adam Z 10038041 J 08 982149

77 Both Marijke Diablesse Dh Z 10454455 J 08 997786

78 Josse Karen Hippy 10423634 J 03 951090

79 Gabriels Marijke Exclusive Lady RV 10432945 J 16 989288

80 Hollants Regine Dior de Bethune 10460629 J 03 987498

81 Houtmeyers Anisa Janky 11003450 J 03 963303

82 Grootjans Stefanie Nechama Van De Pertjeshoeve 10423020 J 03 985755

83 Vranken Kyana Nestor 11011001 J 03 988342
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1 Bastiaens Marc Civoli 10405017 J 16 953194

2 Geenen Joris Chivaz Z 10475052 J 16 963996

3 Clabots Henk Hilfiger van de Laak 10428561 J 16 947336

4 Vranken Nick Maartje 10212653 J 03 976442

5 Dillien Nicky Corthago Z 10429236 J 16 982045

6 Federico Fernandez Mister Tech BW 11044221 L 01 991735

7 Arnauts Michiel Hermes van het Hazepad 10039552 C 08 950997

8 Luyten Merithe Generique-Royale 10054930 J 16 939775

9 Beunkens Janke Dutch Leo Z 10078828 J 16 960948

10 Grondelaers Jonas Jacaranda 10945965 J 08 966833

11 Deckers Frank Daxair 10429192 J 16 957983

12 Mulders Ruben Allegre Miltoo 10081121 J 16 971576

13 Jans Jorne Melodie 10212257 J 08 981707

14 Vandenzavel Sarah Ito v/h Panishof 10942883 C 08 951979

15 Houben Ruben Manolo Z 10984110 J16 987691

16 Schepers Inge Kalinka vd Zwartbleshoeve 10439903 J 03 974154

17 Kanecka Diana Hanna 11103010 J 08 ######

18 Franco Edwin Fureina 10405019 J 08 965122

19 Vandevoordt Daisy Chaka Kahn 10460531 J 08 932777

20 Huysmans Astia Zingaro 10987795 J 03 948614

21 Schuppen William Virtuoze van't Goovahof 10405738 J 08 994108

22 Daenen Sien Boreal D'elle 10077925 J 08 971772

23 Moris Britt Galansa 11084478 J 08 990432

24 Both Marijke Uscher Z 10454455 J 08 995528

25 Engelen Jannick Ibisco Vant Koningshof Z 10613165 J 03 986425

26 Menten Dries Cervantes RM Z 10048536 J 08 965135

27 Gerits Niels Idalgo 10042588 J 03 950514

28 Goossens Brecht Lagrange De Brandegem 10438820 J 16 973331

29 Bastiaens Marc Mufero VH Asborneveld Z 10405017 J 16 981532

30 Geenen Joris Julano 10475052 J 16 965141

31 Clabots Henk Just A Lonely Boy Stuyvenberghof 10428561 J 16 960709

32 Muller Frank Amigo Z 10439562 J 03 939561

33 Zeelmaekers Robin Flower 10061355 J 08 990866

34 Van Hoof Pascal Monty Van't Boekweit 10405837 J 03 984844

35 Van De Vorst Suzy Lina Van 't Coolenhof 10475066 J 03 975063

36 Cartenstadt Michelle G force 10052388 J 03 989002

37 Dubuisson Loris Endorique 10988903 J 03 976007

38 Verwimp Julien Victoire du Chemin V Z 10924015 J 08 994137

39 Lecoque Joris Fashion vd Broy 10970112 J 03 963540

40 Theybers Dorien Non Limit Von Rocherath 10942300 J 08 997439

41 Houbrechts Destiny A Browny Hh Z 10952648 J 08 984117

42 Vandeurzen Kevin Conveurs 10436905 J 03 960412

43 Vanaenrode Jolien Cerona Z 10075971 J 03 950357

44 Claes Frederik Noemie vd Bisschop 10475018 J 08 990370

45 Schroyen Jorne Lutesco 10920989 J 08 970706

46 Vranken Nick Callano Z 10212653 J 03 978694

47 Dillien Nicky Natan Van Overis Z 10429236 J 16 997094

48 Federico Fernandez Romero BW 11044221 L 01 994236

49 Arnauts Michiel Idalco 10039552 C 08 962743

50 Luyten Merithe Jeunesse d'Atlantique Royale 10054930 J 16 957819

51 Beunkens Janke Linosa 10078828 J 16 987091

52 Grondelaers Jonas Nadence Van 't Gelutt 10945965 J 08 984836

53 Deckers Frank Daniel Ek 10429192 J 16 986311

54 Mulders Ruben Iriosa 10081121 J 16 995135
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55 Jans Jorne Liberty 10212257 J 08 971127

56 Houben Ruben No Nonsens van Visa Versa Z 10984110 J16 984511

57 Bastiaens Marc Oleron van de Vossekant 10405017 J 16 992324

58 Geenen Joris Magico 10475052 J 16 980491

59 Clabots Henk Linde Vd Zilverenhoek 10428561 J 16 971998
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1 Doucé Jasper Naila jmg BW 10936463 J 08 989051

2 Vlemmix Jan Sylvester De LÉau 10433016 J 16 985571

3 Pellens Steffie Casanova Z 10215335 J 08 971837

4 Grootjans Stefanie Efertiti V/h Dingenshof 10423020 J 03 933431

5 Vos Gregory La Toya From Second Life Z 10400261 J 16 994066

6 Geusens Johnny Dalina Z 10432214 J 16 990616

7 Vanderspikken Eva Diesto Z 10929274 J 03 946057

8 Ons Mirthe Hamlet E 10954797 J 08 953225

9 Peeters Luc Elmo Z 10403200 J 08 991285

10 Jacobs Erwin Cassina 10430956 J 08 933858

11 Houten Zita Alfa Z 10038041 J 08 951892

12 Van Olst Mike Nirvana from Zellik 10438812 J 16 994121

13 Teunissen Caitlin Zephyr S 10945306 J 08 951368

14 Schroyen Jorne Chica van het Langveld Z 10920989 J 08 947094

15 Bortels Inge Jamira 10434535 J 03 955691

16 Gabriels Marijke Exclusive Lady RV 10432945 J 16 989288

17 Baerts Nico Oakley Van De Zavel 10432106 J 16 991180

18 Nijs Amber Eole De La Saveniere 10984383 J 03 965770

19 Van Roy Ephsieny Daphne Vd Brouwershoeve 10053985 J 08 923928

20 Vansweevelt Zoë Fille 10997582 J 03 934681

21 Brans Wim Calida Z 10095529 J 03 951862

22 Vandenbogaard Eline Dylan 10437489 J 08 959619

23 Schuppen William Night Flower 10405738 J 08 991322

24 Panis Emmaly Apollo V Z 10992340 J 03 973830

25 Bastiaens Marc Optima 10405017 J 16 993630

26 Doucé Jasper Nadarca JMG 10936463 J 08 989052

27 Mertens Liesl Balbasor vh Legitahof Z 10982150 J 08 984414

28 Hermans Franky Nougat van Oterhof Z 10405721 J 16 994636

29 Daenen Sien Boreal D'elle 10077925 J 08 971772

30 Campana Anouk My Lady Carthaga 10948069 J 08 981796

31 Repriels Caroline Etanette C 10069066 J 03 988604

32 Vranken Nick Fleur van het Heidehof 10212653 J 03 959835

33 De Reydt Jessie Close Up Of Cavallini 10421088 J 03 921121

34 Van Broekhoven Peter Netsky van 't Koningsbos 10405718 J 16 990155

35 Clabots Henk Conchita Z 10428561 J 16 972063

36 Vlemmix Jan Impact GLN 10433016 J 16 ######

37 Pellens Steffie Champ Z 10215335 J 08 972112

38 Grootjans Stefanie Carona Z 10423020 J 03 936783

39 Vos Gregory Dictator From Second Life Z 10400261 J 16 994067

40 Bouwens Daphné Marcus quintus 10986222 J 03 981703

41 Both Marijke Oase 10454455 J 08 999684

42 Wuyts Gitte Iblesse van de Dijkhoeve 10094763 J 03 979949

43 Houben Hélène Melina - S 10992344 J 08 984146

44 Migliorini Noa Joy Rider 10923617 J 03 961232

45 Houben Charlotte Ardiano Vh Scheefkasteel Z 10948786 J 03 978103

46 Bogaert Larissa Gaby Prova Z 10919807 J 03 981293

47 Vranken Kyana Kostya 11011001 J 03 967866

48 Vanlommel Wouter Cupido Van Euverbraeke 11035640 C 03 974842

49 Baerts Caro Mad Max Van De Zavel 11005042 J 08 977527

50 Doucé Jasper Toulayna van het Bloesemhof Z 10936463 J 08 990800

51 Horrix Kim Sammy again 10453299 J 08 967681

52 Schroyen Hanneke Presidente Z 10097197 J 03 962422

53 Vandeplas Sarah Fortuna 11107893 J 03 940110

54 Reyskens Yana Quick Z 11032521 J 03 982620
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55 Jonkmans Carine Cassady Z 10405842 J 03 990087

56 Vandeurzen Kevin Chanel Z 10436905 J 03 940331

57 Swerts Silke Lardento Vd Watertoren 11029879 J 03 971891

58 Geusens Johnny Diamond Z 10432214 J 16 992163

59 Vanderspikken Eva Lancio II V Z 10929274 J 03 997889

60 Peeters Luc Emmy Z 10403200 J 08 998376

61 Jacobs Erwin Kiana V/d Molekenshoeve 10430956 J 08 964064

62 Houten Zita Adam Z 10038041 J 08 982149

63 Van Olst Mike Levisto Junior A Z 10438812 J 16 ######

64 Teunissen Caitlin High Valley vh Bloemenhof 10945306 J 08 975300

65 Schroyen Jorne Asta V.h. Langveld Z 10920989 J 08 966268

66 Monnissen Chiara Chanel Vh Groenhof Z 10213956 J 03 962877

67 Timmermans Ian Surprise 10959775 J 03 985342

68 Bortels Inge Jalisco 10434535 J 03 955692

69 Philippaerts Renate Wilexo 10079599 J 03 948759

70 Vlemmix Jan All In One Z 10433016 J 16 ######

71 Pellens Steffie Nikita 10215335 J 08 988632

72 Grootjans Stefanie Identity van't heike 10423020 J 03 960649

73 Vos Gregory Othello 10400261 J 16 995373

74 Doucé Jasper Intermetzo 10936463 J08 983686
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1 Borgoens Frederique Claristo Z 10732077 J 08 984002

2 Vlemmix Jan Nutella Van De Zandhoeve 10433016 J 16 984526

3 Goossens Brecht Gootwill 10438820 J 16 940283

4 Jacobs Erwin Cassina 10430956 J 08 933858

5 Jans Jorne Melodie 10212257 J 08 981707

6 Vaes Elien Leon De Mariposa 10402829 J 08 971042

7 Schroyen Jorne Asta V.h. Langveld Z 10920989 J 08 966268

8 Cuypers Kyle OK van 't Buxushof 11005375 J 08 992068

9 Stotzem Laura Oechie k 10812388 J 16 994969

10 Timmermans Ian Surprise 10959775 J 03 985342

11 Doucé Jasper Intermetzo 10936463 J08 983686

12 Bogaert Larissa Gaby Prova Z 10919807 J 03 981293

13 Korsten Elise Clarissima Z 10041345 J 03 976439

14 Simon Mathieu Diabolo Menthe 10806070 J 08 966049

15 Poukens Marjan Lecora 10436927 J 16 991214

16 Vranken Kyana Casandra L Z 11011001 J 03 955588

17 Monnissen Chiara Chanel Vh Groenhof Z 10213956 J 03 962877

18 De Coster Ruben Jerlin 10987455 J 08 973035

19 Vandeurzen Kevin Conveurs 10436905 J 03 960412

20 Van Broekhoven Peter Netsky van 't Koningsbos 10405718 J 16 990155

21 Thoelen Lindsay Toulorado vh Legita hof Z 10211030 J 08 991683

22 Peeters Luc Elmo Z 10403200 J 08 991285

23 Geusens Johnny Diamond Z 10432214 J 16 992163

24 Vos Gregory Dhahabu De Leau 10400261 J 16 963981

25 Borgoens Frederique Idle Boy VL 10732077 J 08 990344

26 Vlemmix Jan Sylvester De LÉau 10433016 J 16 985571

27 Horrix Kim Sammy again 10453299 J 08 967681

28 Houbrechts Destiny A Browny Hh Z 10952648 J 08 984117

29 Gysbrechts Cedric Ventoux Van't Schanshof Z 10433497 J 08 976905

30 Wuyts Gitte Iblesse van de Dijkhoeve 10094763 J 03 979949

31 Verwimp Julien Victoire du Chemin V Z 10924015 J 08 994137

32 Vanderspikken Eva Lancio II V Z 10929274 J 03 997889

33 Guilbau Sandra Inka Van Paemel 10430048 J 08 959204

34 Schuppen William Virtuoze van't Goovahof 10405738 J 08 994108

35 Motmans Jan Tia Maria Z 10432115 J 16 987550

36 Prouvé Koen Gringo 10433250 J 08 944086

37 Postelmans Lotte Candido Z 11028409 J 08 983841

38 Goossens Brecht Lagrange De Brandegem 10438820 J 16 973331

39 Jacobs Erwin Kiana V/d Molekenshoeve 10430956 J 08 964064

40 Jans Jorne Liberty 10212257 J 08 971127

41 Vaes Elien Scoopie Z 10402829 J 08 977356

42 Schroyen Jorne Lutesco 10920989 J 08 970706

43 Cuypers Kyle Nagante 11005375 J 08 997655

44 Stotzem Laura Mayflower van de Kransvijver 10812388 J 16 997557

45 Borgoens Frederique Capri Z 10732077 J 08 997357

46 Vlemmix Jan Impact GLN 10433016 J 16 ######
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1 Janssen Sammy Kanselier Van ' T Prinsenveld 10210987 J 08 986762

2 Detilleux Celine Nadal HH 10796527 J 08 995683

3 Hollants Regine Dior de Bethune 10460629 J 03 987498

4 Scheirs Patrick heavenly 10433725 J 16 ######

5 Gillot Meghan Hello Dandy van de Castershoeve 10053432 J 16 994991

6 Verbist Erik chucky BW 10429220 J 03 999423

7 Jansen Yves Lamira vh Mombeekhof Z 10429900 J 03 957820

8 Adriaensen Mieke Fenora 10427191 J 03 991144

9 Wouters Britt Dargentina Des Bruyeres 10967561 J 02 927498

10 Stanssens Marie Faradey Du Bri O Vent 11050846 J 08 984475

11 Clerinx Annemie Dior-m 10403293 J 03 984593

12 De Groof Nathalie Just a Star 10028333 J 03 998329

13 Grondelaers Jonas Jo'brien 10945965 J 08 ######

14 Franco Edwin Clia Z BW 10405019 J 08 950092

15 Panis Emmaly Axa V Z 10992340 J 03 ######

16 Van Vlierberghe Sam Canysha wh Z 11003663 J 03 996856

17 Prouve Simon Dame Prova Z BW 10044481 J 16 ######

18 Kalmes Gilles Domino Z 10013206 J 03 997895

19 Vanheel Famke Curiosa vd Paardesmidse Z 10978432 J 03 958009

20 Jackers Leander Natchina van de Vlasput 10412182 J 03 997274

21 Van Winnendael Kathleen Maximus 11007059 J 03 987000

22 Claude Dorine Okapi d'Insegotte 10705296 J 03 995820

23 Adriaensen Jessie Cooper Z 10065019 J 03 994162

24 Bijnens Elien Crownlou Vd Langvelden Z 10037037 J 03 997377

25 Schuermans Marie Falco Vh Woutershof 11015108 J 03 933410

26 Winkels Symen Papillon van de Kluis 10932159 J 03 ######

27 Pistorius Noa Ricolino Z 10923070 J 08 997370

28 Vandeven Annechien Marlinde 11020749 J 03 986885

29 Fransen Gustaaf Immortal 10405752 J 02 961445

30 Lakiere Florence Upton Z 10088010 J 03 945753

31 Corten Noor Caprice van de Geeneinde Z 11007153 C 08 997065

32 Rego Nele Darlien 10008489 J 03 928415

33 De Wachter Caitlin Vitos Fruhling Z 10074113 J 03 920458

34 Janssen Sammy Kiss me 10210987 J 08 ######

35 Briers Kyoni Napoli Ter Wijnen 11026881 J 03 987664

36 Stragier Chris Ziolita DS Z 10405524 J 03 ######

37 Ghys Frauke Clasino 10095147 J 03 960799

38 Van Briel Anke Imala van de Rodenberg 11100580 J 03 950721

39 Thewissen Emma Lamborgini 10935112 J 02 973395

40 Bortels Inge Lugana 10434535 J 03 969652

41 Kerkovre Vinciane Quantus GS Z 10709385 J 03 991089

42 Souvereyns Rouin Amigo van het Bergeneinde Z 10403984 J 08 994491

43 Tijskens Aaron Parel Van De Tip 10950172 J 08 ######

44 Loconsole Elisa Milow Kc BW 10436945 J 15 978375

45 Rademakers Felitsa Bento vh Heekske Z BW 10208900 J 03 960964

46 Keulen Isabeau Tyminka 11025740 J 08 997430

47 Oeyen Wendy Hope Van De Keihoeve 11023583 J 03 943900

48 Dirkx Lore Olala 10453348 J 03 994235

49 Rosiers Aline Kyan 10436887 J 03 996209

50 Wevers Timmy Kato v ter Nieuwbeke 10436339 J 03 980472

51 Wouters Eva Designer 10998419 J 03 961419

52 Prouve Tim Dara Prova Z 10216733 J 08 ######

53 Caers Elif Celine v't Russelthof Z 10096974 J 08 989090

54 Vandebroek Eline Sita Z BW 11003665 J 03 990414
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55 Menten Dries Fausto Z 10048536 J 08 997470

56 Geerlings Nina Kay-Lin 10983014 J 03 ######

57 Van Olmen Ellen Vezzano Z 10000124 J 03 938493

58 Vanrusselt Marth Pia Double S 10063664 J 03 997488

59 Mathieu Alex Go Mary Jane 11049132 J03 981782

60 Landuyt Tijs floris 11075114 J 03 ######

61 Janssens Sharon Joly's Gentleman BW 10469006 J 03 992997

62 Henkens Emma Joban 10999044 J 03 946228

63 Christiaens Dorien Evita 10455015 J 03 938045

64 Vanrusselt Neeltje Jola Blue 10024727 J 03 991231

65 Jaeken Freddy Goliath v 't Smishof 10435901 J 03 939975

66 Scheirs Patrick vega costa z 10433725 J 16 ######

67 Gillot Meghan Atoma-K Van'T Kattenheye Z 10053432 J 16 ######

68 Verbist Erik curby 10429220 J 03 ######

69 Jansen Yves Clipper vd Broy Z 10429900 J 03 957821

70 Janssen Sammy Royal feu lime Z 10210987 J 08 ######
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1 Poosen Senne Fagot de Lenu 10440276 J 03 940198

2 Grootjans Stefanie Wendela 10423020 J 03 921460

3 Vranken Kyana Bartok Van De Distelhoeve 11011001 J 03 977534

4 Vanrusselt Neeltje Jola Blue 10024727 J 03 991231

5 Mathijs Geert Kassandra v/d Paardensmidse 10429158 J 03 966243

6 Zapala Angelika White Dream 11106346 J 03 909283

7 Jonkmans Patrick Oilly White vh Langwater 10401095 J 16 997643

8 Jaeken Stefan Ciao Bella Z 10409461 J 03 961086

9 Schroyen Hanneke Presidente Z 10097197 J 03 962422

10 Janssen Sammy O?bailey vd heide 10210987 J 08 997858

11 Jansen Yves Elite 10429900 J 03 935817

12 Keulen Isabeau Acrobat Van T Gelutt Z 11025740 J 08 921513

13 Schuppen William Hades van 't Wijerhof 10405738 J 08 945810

14 Gerits Tony Galisse vd Nachtegaalhoeve 10437219 J 03 946600

15 Gillot Meghan Hello Dandy van de Castershoeve BW 10053432 J 16 994991

16 Pesce Shaya I Love You 111 10966684 J 03 954160

17 Dirickx Nancy Jackson du Coeur des Collines 10037464 J 03 966110

18 Panis John Okitta v/h Panishof BW 10435932 J 03 994973

19 Loconsole Elisa Milow Kc BW 10436945 J 15 978375

20 Stragier Chris Wyolita Z 10405524 J 03 965086

21 Lakiere Florence Upton Z 10088010 J 03 945753

22 Van Roy Ephsieny Foia 10053985 J 08 994263

23 Ulenaers Sabine Equivox vh Kelfshof Z 10429216 J 03 958973

24 Rego Niels Casqueenira Di Luna 10005107 J 03 970171

25 Thijs Kenny Joy B 10436525 J 03 961573

26 Vancraybex Kirsten Valencia 10421095 J 03 929896

27 Vancraybex Brigitte Intermetzo 10430815 J 03 983686

28 Kemps Marc Helios van het Wolkenhof 10408165 J 03 949934

29 Bijnens Elien Carona vd Langvelden Z 10037037 J 03 946156

30 Schroyen Anne Karantia V 10947215 J 03 980408

31 Menten Dries Ibbero As 10048536 J 08 949869

32 Bogaerts Valerie Cassanova Z 10945296 J 03 994798

33 Symons Janick vaillant az BW 10095547 J 03 992325

34 Aegten Wim Tresor A van Beekveld Z BW 10436092 J 16 964113

35 Jaeken Stefan Lisandro 10409461 J 03 978331

36 Huskens Vicky Winny 11053074 C 06 981712

37 Wouters Pascal Dalia 10401761 J 03 953107

38 Palmaerts Cynthia Nilton vh Schanshof 10954796 J 03 992099

39 Geuten Ellen Lou Lou JT 10432439 J 03 981524

40 Dirkx Lore Quartz Du Rivage 10453348 J 03 930105

41 Bortels Inge Etouchka 10434535 J 03 924959

42 Jackers Leander Cadence Z 10412182 J 03 911146

43 Claes Bert Biondy 11087496 J 03 991660

44 Steegmans Lara-melissa Cleo 10027743 J 03 953830

45 Dupae Joke Hera vh Kruis 10067715 J 03 945145

46 Schroyen Hanneke Orfee 10097197 J 03 990514

47 Palmans Dirk Dutch Pleasure 10405839 J 03 991067

48 Deckers Luc Calburry Z 10405856 J 03 991084

49 Van Winnendael Kathleen Maximus 11007059 J 03 987000

50 Poosen Senne Oline 10440276 J 03 992547

51 Van Olmen Ellen Amaretto 10000124 J 03 952910

52 Josse Karen Cuartz D Hathor Z 10423634 J 03 951089

53 Grootjans Stefanie Nechama Van De Pertjeshoeve 10423020 J 03 985755

54 Vranken Kyana Argo Z 11011001 J 03 984040
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55 Corten Noor Caprice van de Geeneinde Z 11007153 C 08 997065

56 Rademakers Felitsa Bento vh Heekske Z 10208900 J 03 960964

57 Souvereyns Rouin Amigo van het Bergeneinde Z 10403984 J 08 994491

58 Oeyen Wendy Hope Van De Keihoeve 11023583 J 03 943900

59 Mewissen Michael Kicki Van 't Broekend 11066790 J 03 987139

60 Beerts Dorien Happy Boy P 10944212 J 03 958175

61 Hornesch Guido Nailah 10440283 J 16 991248

62 Vanduffel Kristof Danae Van T Ark Van Noach 10460595 J 03 929623

63 Thys Julie Cintia Vdb Z 10609471 J 03 970686

64 Rademakers Phaedra Cadee 10208902 J 03 945437

65 Prouve Simon Dame Prova Z 10044481 J 16 ######

66 Gielen Myrthe Jaggy Van De Kopshoeven 11098750 J 03 957667

67 Jamar Koen Corado van't Veldhoven 10405704 J 08 948584

68 De Wachter Caitlin Vitos Fruhling Z 10074113 J 03 920458

69 Soors Els Lucas 11106880 J 03 999254

70 Rosiers Aline Viola 10436887 J 03 921279

71 Thijs Melissa Calypso Z 10068247 J 03 966515

72 Christiaens Dorien Gazelle 10455015 J 03 988217

73 Janssens Sharon Despedarco Tachor Z 10469006 J 03 987547

74 Van Vlierberghe Sam Canysha wh Z 11003663 J 03 996856

75 Keulen Peter Broadway Z 10408163 J 03 994388

76 Cox Katrien Très Chique van Visa Versa Z 10035449 J 03 991414

77 Biesmans Joke Brokaat vh Wolfsven 10432972 J 03 945438

78 Mathijs Geert Navarete vd Paardensmidse Z 10429158 J 03 979490

79 Zapala Angelika Geena-Lisa vh Langwater 11106346 J 03 940640

80 Jonkmans Patrick Nip van het Langwater BW 10401095 J 16 997747

81 Janssen Sammy Royal feu lime Z BW 10210987 J 08 ######

82 Jansen Yves Lamira vh Mombeekhof Z 10429900 J 03 957820

83 Keulen Isabeau Tyminka 11025740 J 08 997430

84 Schuppen William Kastro 10405738 J 08 965023

85 Gerits Tony Chanelle van het Guldenhof 10437219 J 03 951732

86 Josse Karen Hippy 10423634 J 03 951090

87 Gillot Meghan Hardy van de Castershoeve BW 10053432 J 16 ######

88 Pesce Shaya My Way V D Schemmersberg 10966684 J 03 984147

89 Dirickx Nancy Indorado 10037464 J 03 954301

90 Poosen Senne Jeekee van de Langvelden Z 10440276 J 03 997294

91 Grootjans Stefanie Heart And Soul Z 10423020 J 03 999974

92 Vranken Kyana Nestor 11011001 J 03 988342
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1 Jonckers Merel Jacenta S 10206208 J 08 979293

2 Bortels Inge Jamira 10434535 J 03 955691

3 Hornesch Guido Navanna Z 10440283 J 16 974369

4 Keulen Peter Zyracara S 10408163 J 03 927160

5 Guldentops Emilie Carlita S 10062210 J 08 959235

6 Van Hoof Wim Make Peace van Dorperheide 10429208 J 03 995543

7 Zapala Angelika Geena-Lisa vh Langwater 11106346 J 03 940640

8 Neven Zinnia Lester Van Het Langwater 10924696 J03 978333

9 Jonkmans Patrick Nerolien vh Langwater BW 10401095 J 16 997746

10 Artois Pascale Noxville van 't Specialleke 10412485 J 03 989571

11 Scharis Chloë Baldato Vdw Z 10918586 J 03 984779

12 Christiaens Dorien Gazelle 10455015 J 03 988217

13 Deckers Luc Calburry Z 10405856 J 03 991084

14 Janssens Sharon Despedarco Tachor Z 10469006 J 03 987547

15 Vranken Kyana Kostya 11011001 J 03 967866

16 Thewis Evelien Nixon Lafelderberg Z 10215340 J 03 925713

17 Volders Yara Kamasutro Van De Kraenberg 11025974 J 03 964509

18 Nijs Amber Eole De La Saveniere 10984383 J 03 965770

19 Gilson Alain Corneska De La Falize Z (ET) 10731292 J 16 983658

20 Lemmens Kristof J-Lo van Lemmenshof 10475054 J 03 967680

21 Baerts Caro Mad Max Van De Zavel 11005042 J 08 977527

22 Nijsen Hannelore Megastar van Orshof 10984959 J 03 997219

23 Peeters Elise Fadieu E 10099762 J 03 943891

24 Thijs Melissa Ascona Z 10068247 J 03 971104

25 Collot Marie Faenza D.s. 10740788 J 08 978231

26 Verbaeten Jennifer Zynphe H 10098868 J 03 929361

27 Jamar Koen Corado van't Veldhoven 10405704 J 08 948584

28 Vanduffel Kristof Ishiney 10460595 J 03 954782

29 Huskens Vicky Winny 11053074 C 06 981712

30 Claes Bert Biento van het Sonnishof Z 11087496 J 03 979326

31 Putseys Joyce Evita Z 10084015 J 03 987535

32 Palmaerts Cynthia L' Halletra  V/H Schanshof 10954796 J 03 971183

33 Geuten Ellen Dylana JT 10432439 J 03 958048

34 Cox Katrien Très Chique van Visa Versa Z 10035449 J 03 991414

35 Fennell Jaimy Topaz Z 10986017 J 08 937977

36 Schuppen William Night Flower 10405738 J 08 991322

37 Souvereyns Rouin Dayzee J-a-z 10403984 J 08 990834

38 Vrijsen Marc Cover 10428590 J 03 915166

39 Motmans Jan Cassanova Z 10432115 J 16 994798

40 Paulissen Inthe Finesse van het Hertenrooi 10061651 J 03 933146

41 Van der Mieren Elien Burberry Vdv Z 11012805 J 08 977588

42 Prouve Simon Dre Prova Z 10044481 J 16 992361

43 Bertrands Sam Hickstead vh Molenhof 11077353 J 03 943605

44 Mattheus Gert No Limit P&N 10429906 J 03 998494

45 Van Munster Elisabeth Cassandra Vh Legita Hof Z 11047575 J 08 971027

46 Putzeys Sofie Lagune Du Cap 10433367 J 03 966920

47 Jonckers Merel Maxima Van het Aegroschot 10206208 J 08 991423

48 Bortels Inge Jalisco 10434535 J 03 955692

49 Hornesch Guido Nailah 10440283 J 16 991248

50 Keulen Peter Broadway Z 10408163 J 03 994388

51 Guldentops Emilie Fahrenheit De La Viree Au Vent 10062210 J 08 987507

52 Gilson Alain Sceneska Et De La Falize Z 10731292 J 16 983659

53 Van Hoof Wim Marjolein van Dorperheide 10429208 J 03 995544

54 Jonkmans Patrick Nip van het Langwater 10401095 J 16 997747

&L&R 11-9-2019 -19:50 (c)  Startlijst in Pdf  11-9-2019 -19:50 (c



Startlijst: EQUILAND SENTOWER OUDSBERGEN OPGLABBEEK - W5034 [ 14-9-2019 / 15-9-2019

&L&R 11-9-2019 -19:50 (c)  Startlijst in Pdf  11-9-2019 -19:50 (c



Startlijst: EQUILAND SENTOWER OUDSBERGEN OPGLABBEEK - W5034 [ 14-9-2019 / 15-9-2019

PR08 Serie A - 95

15-09-2019 00:00

274.2.5        2 fasen special

39

Ingave 1 Ingave 2

S
ta

rt
N

R

NAAM VOORNAAM Naam paard  / pony

B
/W

s
tr

a
fp

u
n
te

n

tijd

s
tr

a
fp

u
n
te

n
 

tijd

L
ic

e
n
ti
e
 N

R

L
ic

. 
N

iv
e
a
u

P
a
a
rd

_
ID

1 Grondelaers Jonas Sterre Hk Z 10945965 J 08 997457

2 Schuppen William Cesaer-p.j. 10405738 J 08 966224

3 Kerkhove Hanne Imano 10220216 J 03 958641

4 Habraken Kian Azira Van Het Beverhof 10923072 J 03 933696

5 Grondelaers Sana Quadrille de Niaque 11007877 J 08 950104

6 Stotzem Laura Nike 10812388 J 16 984655

7 Jonkmans Patrick Otto van het Langwater 10401095 J 16 ######

8 Lekens Bieke Eyanos 11033056 J 03 975296

9 Vanlommel Elize zalina 11013518 J 02 993040

10 Vandevenne Britt Indigo Van Duyversputten 10999214 J 08 990180

11 Louwies Amber Enkershof Celija 10951591 J 03 991267

12 Mathieu Alex Autop du Mohery 11049132 J 03 940338

13 Jaeken Freddy Goliath v 't Smishof 10435901 J 03 939975

14 Josse Karen Nadal S 10423634 J 03 983180

15 Simonis Amandine Amadeo Mury Marais Z 10204923 J 08 976644

16 Mastronardi Sarina Othello van de Zandhoeve 10451580 J 02 998694

17 Gilson Alain Biska Et De La Falize Z (Et) 10731292 J 16 996249

18 Buttiens Rohalt Grandeur z 10061610 J 03 990056

19 Van Raemdonck Merel Hera 10945749 J 08 977012

20 Baeten Gerrit Kiva-Lina van Tenhaegendoorn 11007060 J 03 987313

21 Leys Delphine Irrosso Van D'hoef 10925357 J 03 960240

22 Prouve Tim Dara Prova Z 10216733 J 08 ######

23 Van Raemdonck Marlies Pippa Van De Heemstede 10945750 J 08 996619

24 Bevilacque Senze Ibar 11107793 J 03 999389

25 Bortels Inge Lugana 10434535 J 03 969652

26 Bours Lisa V'amouretta 11028626 J 03 992216

27 Wiers Clara Jumper Van 't Palmenhof 10966916 J 02 972978

28 Vansweevelt Tifanny Diara 10920331 J 03 919497

29 Mercenier Gauthier Upper Junior Du Tumulus Z 10706574 J 16 ######

30 Gielen Eline Flawless Primrose 11012601 J 02 996852

31 Tijskens Aaron Parel Van De Tip 10950172 J 08 ######

32 Anthonissen Bo Crack VI Van Staaienhof Z 10922997 J 03 999072

33 Grondelaers Jonas Jo'brien 10945965 J 08 ######

34 Schuppen William Ortolaan 10405738 J 08 ######

35 Kerkhove Hanne Alexis Z 10220216 J 03 977744

36 Habraken Kian Kandino Van De Martinell 10923072 J 03 974727

37 Grondelaers Sana Tsari z 11007877 J 08 991342

38 Stotzem Laura Ayssati D Z 10812388 J 16 991358

39 Jonkmans Patrick Pieter White van het Langwater 10401095 J 16 ######
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